FY 2023 Income Limits Documentation System

FY 2023 Income Limits Summary

Washtenaw County, Michigan

FY 2023
Income
Limit Area

Median
Income

FY 2023
Income
Limit
Category

1
Person

2
Person

3
Person

4
Person

5
Person

6
Person

7
Person

8
Person

Washtenaw
County

$124,000

Low
(80%)
Income
Limits

$66,300

$75,750

$85,200

$94,650

$102,250

$109,800

$117,400

$124,950

Very Low
(50%)
Income
Limits

$43,400

$49,600

$55,800

$62,000

$67,000

$71,950

$76,900

$81,850

Extremely
Low
(30%)
Income
Limits

$26,050

$29,800

$33,500

$37,200

$40,200

$43,200

$46,150

$50,560

Health System Scholarship

(90%)

$78,120

$89,280

$100,440

$111,600

$120,600

$129,510

$138,420

$147,330




