## **FY 2023 Income Limits Documentation System**

## **FY 2023 Income Limits Summary**

Washtenaw County, Michigan											
FY 2023 Income Limit Area	Median Income	FY 2023 Income Limit Category	1 Person	2 Person	3 Person	4 Person	5 Person	6 Person	7 Person	8 Person	
Washtenaw County	\$124,000	Low (80%) Income Limits	\$66,300	\$75,750	\$85,200	\$94,650	\$102,250	\$109,800	\$117,400	\$124,950	
		Very Low (50%) Income Limits	\$43,400	\$49,600	\$55,800	\$62,000	\$67,000	\$71,950	\$76,900	\$81,850	
		Extremely Low (30%) Income Limits	\$26,050	\$29,800	\$33,500	\$37,200	\$40,200	\$43,200	\$46,150	\$50,560	

Health System Scholarship	(90%)	\$78,120	\$89,280	\$100,440	\$111,600	\$120,600	\$129,510	\$138,420	\$147,330